
Stats Report
Williston — 16 Games — All Athletes — Totals

Athletes

# Athletes GP

11 Allison Wilcox 16

20 Averi Austreim 16

15 Jovi Zander 16

10 Alex Austreim 16

40 Rylee Irgens 16

25 Mekiah Klumker 15

12 Akayla Slagle 9

23 Unknown Athlete 6

22 Unknown Athlete 6

2 Mckenzie Ritter 5

13 Unknown Athlete 3

2 Unknown Athlete 3

32 Unknown Athlete 2

3 Micah Fleck 1

15 Unknown Athlete 1

35 Unknown Athlete 1

12 Unknown Athlete 1

21 Unknown Athlete 1

3 Unknown Athlete 1
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Four Factors

eFG% TO% OREB% DREB% FTF VPS

24.9% - - 0.21 1.05

16.3% - - 0.25 1.31

29.9% - - 0.62 1.34

16.0% - - 0.44 1.73

37.9% - - 0.24 1.39

17.3% - - 0.25 1.01

19.6% - - 0.20 0.76

66.7% - - 0.00 0.58

40.0% - - 0.00 0.38

0.0% - - 0.08 0.60

18.2% - - 0.00 0.55

22.2% - - 0.00 0.44

0.0% - - 0.00 1.50

- 100.0% - - 0 0.25

- 100.0% - - 0 0.25

0.0% - - 0.00 4.00

20.2% - - 0.67 0.07

- 100.0% - - 0 0.00

- 100.0% - - 0 1.00

Shooting

FGM FGA FG% eFG%

0

0 0 - -

0 0 - -

0

0 0 - -

0 0 - -

Two Pointers

2FGM 2FGA 2FG%

0 0 -

0

0

0

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0

0 0 -

0 0 -

47.2%

53.1%

44.8%

56.2%

44.5%

50.6%

46.7%

50.0%

25.0%

34.6%

44.4%

21.4%

0.0%

150.0%

0.0%

48 107 44.9% 47.2%

134 271 49.4% 53.1%

13 29 44.8% 44.8%

114 217 52.5% 56.2%

43 109 39.4% 44.5%

68 163 41.7% 50.6%

6 15 40.0% 46.7%

1 2 50.0% 50.0%

1 6 16.7% 25.0%

3 13 23.1% 34.6%

3 9 33.3% 44.4%

1 7 14.3% 21.4%

1 0.0% 0.0%

1 1 100.0% 150.0%

3 0.0% 0.0%

43 87 49.4%

114 209 54.5%

13 29 44.8%

98 177 55.4%

32 72 44.4%

39 70 55.7%

4 10 40.0%

1 2 50.0%

2 0.0%

1 4 25.0%

1 0.0%

1 0.0%

3 0.0%

Three Pointers

3FGM 3FGA 3FG%

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

Free Throws

FTM FTA FT%

0

0 0 -

0 0 -

0

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0 0 -

0

0 0 -

0 0 -

Scoring

PF PA PPP PPG +/- MINS

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

0 - - 0.0

0 - - 0.0

0 - - 0.0

- -

0 - - 0.0

0 - - 0.0

0 - - 0.0

5 20 25.0%

20 62 32.3%

16 40 40.0%

11 37 29.7%

29 93 31.2%

2 5 40.0%

1 6 16.7%

3 11 27.3%

2 5 40.0%

1 6 16.7%

1 1 100.0%

16 23 69.6%

54 67 80.6%

6 18 33.3%

83 96 86.5%

14 26 53.8%

19 40 47.5%

3 0.0%

1 0.0%

2 0.0%

117 7.3 + 101 461

342 21.4 + 140 521

32 2.0 + 90 257

327 20.4 + 126 541

111 6.9 + 170 518

184 12.3 + 76 412

14 1.6 + 50 73

2 0.3 + 8 13

3 0.5 + 11 31

9 1.8 + 9 23

8 2.7 + 4 20

3 1.0 + 6 13

+ 2 8

+ 1 5

+ 18 19

3 3.0 + 4 2

0 5

+ 1 1

0 2
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Advanced Scoring

TP PoT SCP PiP

0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Rebounding

OREB OREB% DREB DREB% REB

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

0 - -

0 - -

0 - 0 - 0

- -

- -

- -

0 - 0 - 0

- 0 -

0 - -

- 0 -

0 - 0 - 0

0 - -

Assists and Turnovers

AST TO A/TO TO%

24.9%

16.3%

29.9%

16.0%

37.9%

17.3%

19.6%

0 66.7%

40.0%

0 0.0%

0 18.2%

22.2%

0 0 0 0.0%

100.0%

0 100.0%

0 0 0 0.0%

0 20.2%

0 100.0%

0 100.0%

28 39 14 54

92 113 54 208

9 16 8 24

55 83 55 184

26 40 15 62

44 47 26 76

6 7 6

2

3

3 3

3 2

3

16 34 50

31 75 106

23 23 46

50 89 139

34 56 90

29 45 74

1 7 8

3 3

2 2

1 2 3

1 1 2

2 1 3

1 1

1 1

1 1

2 2

44 39 1.13

44 59 0.75

14 16 0.88

52 50 1.04

103 74 1.39

17 38 0.45

3 4 0.75

4 0.00

1 4 0.25

2 0.00

2 0.00

1 2 0.50

1 2 0.50

2 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

Defense

DEFL STL BLK FOUL CHG

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

51 26 1 48 3

46 38 8 38

34 29 5 27

34 30 16 32

91 56 2 43 2

19 30 9 43 4

5 5 2 13

2 1 1

1 1 3

2 1 2

2

1

2

2

1




